
 

   FEBRUARY 2026      Center I (718) 526-2500                                       Center II (718) 523-6455   

                                    114 - 02 Guy R. Brewer Blvd.                                  94 - 43 159th Street (Entrance 160 St.)               
     South Jamaica Center for Children & Parents, Inc.                               Jamaica, NY 11434                           Jamaica, NY 11451    

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

           
If the public school is 

closed due to inclement 
weather our school 

building will be closed. 

 

 

   

 

 

 
1. 

 

2.   

 

3.    
 
 
 

4.          Center II 
 

Parent Partnership 
Committee (PPC) 

Meeting 

Via Zoom 
10:30 am  

5.           Center I 
. 

Parent Partnership 
Committee (PPC) 

Meeting 

Via Zoom 
10:30 am 

6.         
 
 

7.  

 
8. 

 

9.   
 

 

10.        

School Readiness 
Meeting via zoom    

10:30 am 
 

 

11.          Center II 

 

12.       Center I 

 

 

 
Parenting Classes 

10:30 am via Zoom 

13.         

 

14. 

 

15.    

 

16.   
School is 

Closed 

 

17.      
Professional 

Development for Staff 
 

NO SCHOOL FOR 
CHILDREN 

 

18.          

 
 

 

19.    

 
Parenting Classes 

10:30 am via Zoom 

 
 

20.         

 

21. 

 

22.  

 

23.          
 

24.          
 

25. 26. 

 
Parenting Classes 

10:30 am via Zoom 

 
 

27.   
Black History Month 

Celebration 
11:00 am IN PERSON 

 

28. 

January 27, 2026 the last Day to apply for 3K and 4K @ MySchools.nyc By phone at 718-935-2009.  In person at the Family Welcome Center. 90-01 Sutphin Blvd, Jamaica, NY 11435 

 “Mission Statement” 

“To Attack Illiteracy and Poverty and Promote Social / Economic Change, Service for Children & Parents” 

https://www.myschools.nyc/en
https://www.schools.nyc.gov/enrollment/enrollment-help/family-welcome-centers
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FEBRERO 2026                Centro I (718) 526-2500                                           Centro II (718) 523-6455                

                                                                                                                 114 - 02 Guy R. Brewer Blvd.                                         94 - 43 159th Street (Entrada 160 St.)  
South Jamaica Center for Children & Parents, Inc.                            Jamaica, NY 11434                                            Jamaica, NY 11451  

Domingo Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes Sábado 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Afroamericanos 

Mes de la Historia 
Negra 

 

 

 

 
Si la Escuela NYC está  
Cerrada debido a las 

condiciones , Nuestro Edificio 
Escolar Permanecerá Cerrado 

       

 

   
      

 

1. 

   

1. 

 

2.     

 

3.       
 
 

  

4.           Centro II 
 

Parent Partnership 
Committee (PPC) 
Reunion via zoom 

10:30 am 

5.      Centro I 
 

Parent Partnership 
Committee (PPC) 
Reunion via zoom 

10:30 am 

6.         
 

 

7. 

 

8. 

 

9.   
   
 

 

10.     
Preparación para la 

escuela 
Reunión por Zoom 

10:30 a. m. 

 

11.         Centro II    

 

 

12.       Centro I 

 
Clases para padres 

10:30 am via Zoom 

13.    

 

14. 

 

15. 

 

16.  
la Escuela esta 

Cerrada 

 

17.     
Desarrollo profesional 

para el personal 

NO ESCUELA PARA 
LOS NIÑOS 

 

18.             

 

 

19. 
 

 
Clases para padres 

10:30 am via Zoom 

 

20.      

 

21. 

 

 22.  

 

23. 
 

24.       
 

25.            
 
 

 

26. 

 
Clases para padres 

10:30 am via Zoom 

 

27. 
Celebración del Mes de la 

Historia de los 
Afroamericano 11:00 am 

en persona 

  

28. 
 

Último día para solicitar plaza en los programas 3K y 4K Solicite en línea en MySchools.nyc Por teléfono al 718-935-2009. En persona en el Centro de Bienvenida para Familias. 90-01 Sutphin Blvd, Jamaica, NY 11435 

 

"Declaración de Misión" 

"Atacar el Analfabetismo, la Pobreza y Promover el Cambio Socio/Económico, Servicio para Niños y Padres” 


